Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Weller - (908665) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.86
2:31.56
2:31.68
2:33.16
2:39.12
2:39.65
2:41.97
2:43.11
2:44.43
2:47.78
2:53.07
2:54.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.65
2:31.56
2:28.86
2:33.16
2:31.68
2:39.12
2:44.43
2:41.97
2:43.11
2:47.78

2:53.07
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

399
378
377
366
327
323
310
303
296
278
254
246

WA Pts

323
378
399
366
377
327
296
310
303
278
254

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I I T I I T

Date

19/02/17
22/10117
15/10/16
13/11/16
17/10/15
14/12/19
08/03/14
08/03/14
16/11/14
11/01/14
10/03/13
10/03/13

Date

14/12/19
22/10117
19/02/17
13/11/16
15/10/16
17/10/15
16/11/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
11/01/14
10/03/13

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
NASL South Round 3

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Meet

NASL South Round 3

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Venue

Guildford
Aldershot
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Guildford
Southampton

Southampton

Venue

Waterlooville
Aldershot
Guildford
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Guildford

Southampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

Level

w W

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
2:54.96 246 10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



