Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Weller - (908665) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.86	399	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:31.56	378	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:31.68	377	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:33.16	366	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:39.12	327	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:39.65	323	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:41.97	310		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:43.11	303		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:44.43	296	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:47.78	278	Н	11/01/14	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:53.07	254		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:54.96	246		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.65	323	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:31.56	378	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:28.86	399	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:33.16	366	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:31.68	377	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:39.12	327	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:44.43	296	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:41.97	310		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:43.11	303		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:47.78	278	Н	11/01/14	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:53.07 opyright 2024	254 4		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl Powered By SPOR ⁻	2 TSYSTEM

10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships

2:54.96 246

Southampton

Rushmoor Ryl

2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS